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Pre-Sales

Mitch Levine
Account Manager

Mitch.Levine@ironbow.com

571-324-1299

Post-Sales (XR) Program Management Leadership, Strategy 

Rob Watson
VP, DoD Sales

Rob.Watson@ironbow.com

571-3241253

Mike Lydo
Sr Manager-XR
Software & Services Adoption

Mike.Lydo@ironbow.com

716-515-8547

Joel Lindeman
Customer Experience 

Executive

Joel.Linderman@ironbow.com

703-405-0081

Mike Hart
Cisco Software Engineer

Michael.Hart@ironbow.com

614-301-7206

Kelly Taylor
Success Manager

Kelly.taylor@ironbow.com

410-610-6119

Monica Guevara
XR-Operations Specialist

Monica.Guevara@ironbow.com

703-462-6457
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